AMENDED TERMS & CONDITIONS FOR HSBC
Banca TD Bundle Q3 2023 Promotion

28 September 2023

Dear Valued Customers,

We hereby give notice that the Terms & Conditions for HSBC Banca TD Bundle Q3 2023
Promotion will be amended with effect from 01 October 2023. This Amended Terms &
Conditions shall supersede the existing Terms & Conditions for HSBC Banca TD Bundle Q3 2023
Promotion.

Promotion period has been extended to 30" November 2023. The following are the clauses
(amended in strike through and underlined) which shall reflect the Amended Terms & Conditions:

Clause Amendments (effective 01 October 2023)

Clause 2 This Promotion runs from 1st July 2023 until 30th September-November
2023 (“Promotion Period”), both dates inclusive, or up to maximum limit
of RM-36-60 million total Term Deposit -i placement, whichever comes
first.

Clause 8 8c) A maximum limit of RM306-60 million TD-i placements apply

collectively throughout the Promotion Period,;

The Amended Terms & Conditions for HSBC Banca TD Bundle Q3 2023 Promotion is available
here.

HSBC Bank Malaysia Berhad 198401015221 (127776-V) < : } HSBC

PUBLIC



https://www.hsbc.com.my/content/dam/hsbc/my/docs/ways-to-bank/online-banking/hsbc-banca-td-bundle-q3-2023-promotion.pdf

